11/29/2016

11/29/2016

11/29/2016

11/29/2016

11/30/2016

11/30/2016

12/01/2016

12/02/2016

12/02/2016

G

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

9:30 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

Courtroom G Calendar

GUEVARA, ANGEL SOTERO

BAILEY, SKYLER AMON
DANGLER, CHRISTINA ANNE
HAAS, JESSE THOMAS

LEZAMA, ARTURO

MEYEROWITZ, GIORA MAGELLAN
OWEN, NATALIA LARISA

MONTGOMERY, MALINDA MEGAN
ROBERTO, ANGELO VINCENT
STEPHENSON, THOMAS ROBERT

GUEVARA, ANGEL SOTERO

BUTLER, DAVID WAYNE JR
CASTANEDA, ADOLFO MORA
REYNOSO, MARIO

BROWN, CYNTHIA JEAN
CARRILLO, SCOTT HECTOR
LEE, SEUNG YUL

HECK, OLIVER HUNTER

VERDUCCI, VANESSAVS. ENGLISH, BRENDA

AGENS, DANA VS. ASKINS, SCOTT
CON. WOODHOUSE, THOMAS
GROSS, NEIL VS. RAMSEY, ERIC

JOHNSON, KURT D VS. VENNES, ROBERT

MOTION IN LIMINE

ARRAIGNMENT
PROOF OF CORRECTION
ARRAIGNMENT
PROOF OF CORRECTION
ARRAIGNMENT
ARRAIGNMENT

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

J/T SET/HELD

PROOF OF CORRECTION
PROOF OF CORRECTION
PROOF OF CORRECTION

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

POSS DISMISSAL

TRO/PROTECTIVE ORDER

SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL
PRBATE HRG - CONSVTR
OEX HRG - CIVIL

SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL

~ Runtime: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

MCUK-CRNT-2016-87381

MCUK-INNT-2016-57189
MCUK-INTR-2015-45004
MCUK-INNT-2016-57131
MCUK-INTR-2016-51993
MCUK-INNT-2016-57132
MCUK-INNT-2016-57187

MCUK-INTR-2016-56225
MCUK-INTR-2016-51413
MCUK-INTR-2016-53088

MCUK-CRNT-2016-87381

MCUK-INTR-2016-49978
MCUK-INTR-2016-51315
MCUK-INTR-2016-51835

MCUK-INTR-2016-54898
MCUK-INTR-2016-52212
MCTM-INTR-2016-55232

MCUK-INTR-2016-50979

SCUK-CVPT-2015-66778

MCUK-C4CL-2016-6595
SCUK-CVPG-2016-26727
MCUK-C5CL-2015-6413
MCUK-C5CL-2016-6582



Courtroom G Calendar
Run time: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

12/02/2016 9:00 AM  MARSHALL, PETER VS. JAIMES, JUVENAL SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL MCUK-C4CL-2016-6594
12/02/2016 G 11:00 AM SUTHERLAND, JANICE VS. MCCHESNEY, ARTHUR CASE MGMT CONFERENCE SCUK-CVG-2015-65970
12/02/2016 G 1:30 PM  MANN, GARY VS. JESS, DANA REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCTM-CVPT-2016-68313
MARTINEZ, DIANA SANCHEZ VS. ESPINOZA, ANA REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCUK-CVPT-2016-68332
PINOLA, GABRIELLA DARLENE VS. STEELE, i DTS
CASSANDRA REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCUK-CVPT-2016-68331
TRAVIS, SHAIDEN ELLAREN VS. ANGENETE, JENNIFER REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCUK-CVPT-2016-68328
TRAVIS, SHAIDEN ELLARNE VS. NEILSON, JESSICA ~ REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCUK-CVPT-2016-68327
TRAVIS, SHALDEN VS. NIELSON, NIKEA REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCUK-CVPT-2016-68326
VERDUCCI, VANESSAVS. ENGLISH, BRENDA REQ ORD HRG-CV HAR SCUK-CVPT-2015-66778
12/02/2016 G 5:00 PM CITIBANK, N.A. VS. PARMETER, BOYD A ADMINISTRATIVE RVW MCUK-CVCV-2013-19061
TRAVIS, SHALDEN VS. NIELSON, NIKEA TRO/PROTECTIVE ORDER SCUK-CVPT-2016-68326
12/05/2016 G 10:00 AM STANLEY, PATRICK JOSEPH J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2014-76455
12/05/2016 G 1:30 PM  ARNOLD, DEWAYNE ISAAC J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-86014
DWYER, RUSSELL NORMAN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87545
FABIAN, FERNANDO ELSTON J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-84675
FABIAN, FERNANDO ELSTON J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87799

FABIAN, FERNANDO ELSTON
FABIAN, FERNANDO ELSTON
FABIAN, FERNANDO ELSTON

VIOL. PROB. HEARING
VIOL. PROB. HEARING
VIOL. PROB. HEARING

MCUK-CRNT-2012-23176
MCUK-CRNT-2013-74967
MCUK-CRNT-2014-79897

FINGER, GEOFF JOHN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-86307
GOTT, CARL DWAYNE J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-85748
GUARDIOLA, PETER J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-86903
IRELAND, ASHLEY BROOKE J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-88120
JOHNS, CHRISTOPHER WARREN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87431
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12/05/2016

12/05/2016

12/06/2016

12/06/2016

12/07/2016

12/08/2016

12/08/2016

12/09/2016

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:30 AM

1:30 PM

9:00 AM

Courtroom G Calendar

MARKS, ARCHEZ VICTOR

ORR, WILLIAM ROBERT

ORR, WILLIAM ROBERT

PACHECO, NICOLE MARIE
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIANE ELIZABETH
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIANE ELIZABETH
TUTTLE, VERNIE CYETTA

VEALS, SHEERY ANN

WHITE, NICOLE AYLENE

HINTERMANN, CATHRINE ANNMARIE

NUNEZGONZALEZ, JAVIER

HEAVEY, MATTHEW GERRARD
JACKSONPRATT, KEEHAY EVENING
JOHNSON, CAMERON ANN

YANG, JINDA

MUNSON, ROBERT CHARLES

GORAJ, JOSEPH STUART

ESCARENO, JOSE GUADALUPE

AACTION RENTS LLC. VS. NEIRA, DAVID TIMOTHY

ASHFORD HEATING & COOLING VS. JOHNSON,
MICHAEL

BOYD, DARLENE VS. WAGNER, RICHARD
RODRIGUEZ, EDGAR VS. PINEGAR, RUSSELL

30f8

J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
VIOL. PROB. HEARING
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD

J/T SET/HELD

POSS DISMISSAL

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

POSS DISMISSAL

MOTION SET/HELD

SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL
SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL

SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL
SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL

~ Runtime: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

MCUK-CRTR-2016-86347
MCUK-CRTR-2013-74932
MCTM-CRTR-2011-19881
MCUK-CRNT-2016-85109
MCUK-CRNT-2016-86277
MCUK-CRNT-2016-86683
MCUK-CRNT-2016-85748
MCUK-CRTR-2016-85686
MCUK-CRCR-2016-85862

MCUK-CRNT-2016-87425

MCUK-INTR-2016-53949

MCUK-INTR-2016-50185
MCUK-INTR-2016-52833
MCUK-INTR-2016-56700
MCUK-INTR-2016-56290

MCUK-INTR-2016-56660

MCUK-INTR-2016-52555

SCUK-CRCR-2015-80897

MCUK-C5CL-2016-6586

MCUK-C6CL-2016-6610

MCUK-C5CL-2016-6578
MCUK-C6CL-2016-6597



Courtroom G Calendar
Run time: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

I S L S Y. S

12/09/2016 11:00 AM DENNETT, JAMES A VS. ANDERSON, MICHAEL DON  CASE MGMT CONFERENCE SCUK-CVPM-2016-67598

STATUS CONFERENCE SCUK-CVPT-2034-5220

12/09/2016 G 2:30 PM  TRUSTEESHIP OF PINOLEVILLE INDIANS

MCUK-CVCV-2013-19072
MCUK-CVCV-2013-19069

12/09/2016 G 5:00 PM BEND ANESTHESIOLOGY VS. WHALEN, SHAWNENE D ADMINISTRATIVE RVW

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC VS. EDWARDS, BRADLEY ADMINISTRATIVE RVW

12/12/2016

G

1:30 PM

ADKINS CASEY, BRANDI JO
ADKINS, BRANDI JO
ADKINS, BRANDI JO

J/T SET/HELD
VIOL. PROB. HEARING
VIOL. PROB. HEARING

MCUK-CRNT-2016-87200
MCUK-CRNT-2015-83046
SCUK-CRCR-2015-84117

BAUTISTA, MANUEL MENDEZ J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-88072
BISHOP, JEREMIAH HEATH J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2015-80517
CARLILE, CASEY JOHN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-85118
CARLILE, CASEY JOHN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87618
CASTILLO, JOEL GUADALUPE J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-86057
CHAUHAN, SAWAN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87136
DIAZ AGUILAR, JOSE LUIS J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-84508
ESPINOZA, RAYMOND JOSEPH J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87444
ESPINOZA, RAYMOND JOSEPH JDGMNT & SENTENCING MCUK-CRTR-2015-81276
GARCIA, CESAR ANTONIO J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2015-82543
GARCIA, SAMUEL VEGA J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-86820
HARROLD, JOSEPH LEE J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87213
HENDERSON, LEANNA NICOLE J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87588
HENDERSON, LEANNA NICOLE VIOL. PROB. HEARING MCUK-CRNT-2015-81045
HERBSTRITT, TABITHA RACHAEL LYNN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87119
HERNANDEZ, DANIEL IBARRA J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-86484
HERNANDEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-85722
HERNANDEZ, PEDRO MARISCAL J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87562
HOLM, ELIZABETH RENEE J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87392

HOLM, ELIZABETH RENEE

4 0f 8

VIOL. PROB. HEARING

MCUK-CRNT-2015-82877



Courtroom G Calendar
Run time: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

I T S Y ™ S

12/14/2016

SHRESTHA, SUBASH
WEISS, PAULA NANCY

9:30 AM  ALVAREZ, RODOLFO GONZALEZ

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

RE: COMMUNITY SVC

12/12/2016 HONEYMAN, PAUL MICHAEL VIOL. PROB. HEARING SCUK-CRCR-2015-80712
HONNEYMAN, PAUL MICHAEL J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87054
HONNEYMAN, PAUL MICHAEL VIOL. PROB. HEARING MCUK-CRTR-2014-75622
HUGHES YATES, BRYAN DEVON J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87432
KROLL, DAVID NATHAN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-88136
KROLL, DAVID NATHAN IDGMNT & SENTENCING MCUK-CRNT-2015-83742
MAGANA, LYDIA ROSALIE DEF JGMT VIOL HRG MCUK-CRNT-2015-82678
MARTINO, MARCEL PHILIP J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87185
MARTINO, MARCEL PHILIP VIOL. PROB. HEARING MCUK-CRTR-2011-18774
MATTHEWS, WILLIAM DEF JGMT VIOL HRG MCUK-CRNT-2014-78026
MATTHEWS, WILLIAM J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87388
OJEDA, OSCAR HERNANDEZ DEF JGMT VIOL HRG MCUK-CRNT-2016-86705
OJEDA, OSCAR HERNANDEZ J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87831
PAQUETTE, SCOTT JAMES J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87162
PAQUETTE, SCOTT JAMES VIOL. PROB. HEARING MCUK-CRNT-2015-80993
POCZA, JOHN KEVIN J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-88168
SALAZAR ARPARICIO, GERONIMO J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87764
SALAZARAPARICIO, GERONIMO PLEA MCUK-CRTR-2016-27659
SANDERS, JASON ROBERT J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-87045
SHAWGO, LINDA J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRTR-2016-87533
SIMON COLEMAN, DEAUNDRA LATIYAH J/T SET/HELD MCUK-CRNT-2016-86430
TURLEY, CHAD LEON J/T SET/HELD SCUK-CRCR-2016-87658
12/13/2016 GARCIASANDOVAL, JESUS ARRAIGNMENT MCUK-INTR-2016-57594
12/13/2016 11:00 AM RIGGINS, TONY JOEL CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-CRTR-2015-81099

MCUK-INTR-2016-51795
MCUK-INTR-2016-56748

MCUK-INTR-2015-40500



Courtroom G Calendar
Run time: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

12/14/2016 9:30 AM  ALVAREZ, RODOLFO GONZALEZ RE: COMMUNITY SVC MCUK-INTR-2015-41739
12/14/2016 G 11:00 AM ARAIZA, GABRIEL CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-52340
ARAIZA, GABRIEL CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-57079
BAILEY, MICHAEL WAYNE CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-52828
BLENDOW, NICHOLAS JAMES CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-55100
BRUNO, MATTHEW ADAM CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-53119
FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-56126
KHAN, ASHIA CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION MCUK-INTR-2016-52288
12/15/2016 G 9:30 AM  DAVIS, ROBERT MICHAEL POSS DISMISSAL MCUK-INTR-2016-49189
FREASE, VINCENT ALLEN ARRAIGNMENT MCUK-INTR-2016-57863
MUNSON, RICK ARTHER MODIFICATION SENTNCE MCUK-INTR-2016-52039
MUNSON, RICK ARTHER PLEA MCUK-INTR-2016-57841
MUNSON, RICK ARTHUR MODIFICATION SENTNCE MCUK-INNT-2016-48592
MUNSON, RICK ARTHUR MODIFICATION SENTNCE MCUK-INTR-2016-50831
12/16/2016 G 9:00 AM  FIELDS, LES VS. DITECH FINANCIAL LLC SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL MCUK-C6CL-2016-6603
GUTIERREZ, CERVANDO VS. ESPITA, FERNANDO SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL MCUK-C6CL-2016-6611
EE,Z‘NFOWLER MOTORS VS. VENEGAS, STEPHANIE SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL MCUK-C5CL-2016-6614
RENT A CENTER VS. DAWSON, ALEXANDRA SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL MCUK-C6CL-2016-6601
SULLY, MATTHEW DAVID VS. UKIAH SELF STORAGE ~ SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL MCUK-C6CL-2016-6615
12/16/2016 G 9:30 AM  ALVAREZ, JESUS JR POSS DISMISSAL MCUK-INNT-2016-52001
12/16/2016 G 11:00 AM ADAMS, MIKALEK VS. COUNTY OF MENDOCINO CASE MGMT CONFERENCE SCUK-CVG-2014-64047
MITCHELL, SARAH ELIZABETH STATUS CONFERENCE MCUK-CRNT-2015-83252
12/16/2016 G 5:00 PM  EST OF JENSEN, JOHN E PRBATE-1ST YR ACCTG SCUK-CVPB-2015-26551
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12/18/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/20/2016

12/20/2016

12/21/2016

12/22/2016

12/23/2016

G

G

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

Courtroom G Calendar

MORALES, PEDRO JR

LABERDIE, RONALD EUGENE

BRICENO, ALVARO PACHECO
BRICENO, ALVARO PACHECO
CARADINE, DARRELL NELSON
DELAQUADRA, ANNE KATHERINE
HOWARD, RYAN KEITH
ROBINSON, CHARLES ALLEN
ROBINSON, CHARLES ALLEN
ROBINSON, CHARLES ALLEN
THOMAS, AUBREY HERMAN
VALENCIA, DANIEL LYLE

MORENO, ROBERT

HETH, MICHAEL EDWARD
SALEM, LOUAI KHALAF

BONE, ROBERT MURRAY
GUO, GANG
SINGH, LOVEPREET

ZUNIGAJUAREZ, MARIA DELREFUGIO

LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTERS OF CA VS. BILLY,
MONICA

LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTERS VS. VIKART, EDWARD
LES SCHWAB TIRES CENTER VS. PAGAN, ADRIAN
LES SCHWAB TIRES CENTER VS. VILLEGAS, JENNY

7 of 8

POSS DISMISSAL

J/T SET/HELD

J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD
J/T SET/HELD

PROOF OF CORRECTION

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION
CRT TRIAL-INFRACTION

PROOF OF CORRECTION

SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL

SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL
SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL
SMALL CLAIMS TRIAL

~ Runtime: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM

MCUK-INTR-2016-48995

MCUK-CRTR-2016-86564

MCUK-CRNT-2016-88219
MCUK-CRTR-2014-76557
MCUK-CRNT-2016-87428
MCUK-CRNT-2016-86230
MCUK-CRTR-2015-81777
MCUK-CRNT-2016-88128
MCUK-CRNT-2016-88130
MCUK-CRNT-2016-88236
MCUK-CRNT-2016-85442
MCUK-CRTR-2013-72038

MCUK-INTR-2016-53820

MCUK-INTR-2016-56437
MCUK-INTR-2016-55785

MCUK-INTR-2016-56328
MCUK-INTR-2016-56506
MCUK-INTR-2016-52970

MCUK-INTR-2016-48359

MCUK-C4CL-2016-6605

MCUK-C3CL-2016-6604
MCUK-C4CL-2016-6606
MCUK-C4CL-2016-6607



Courtroom G Calendar

Run time: 11/28/2016 4:05 PM
12/29/2016 G 7:30 AM  LINCOLN, EUGENE VS. HOAGLEN, JOSEPH TRO/PROTECTIVE ORDER SCUK-CVPT-2016-66840
12/29/2016 G 9:30 AM  FORRESTER, TRAVIS JONATHAN POSS DISMISSAL MCUK-INTR-2016-51624
HUERTA, VERONICA NATALY POSS DISMISSAL

MCUK-INTR-2016-51232
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